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Sustainable coastal environments in light of climate change

_ ClimBEco summer meeting 2022
& September 21-23
@ Marint centrum, Simrishamn

www.climbeco.lu.se

The purpose of this thematic meeting is to gain a deeper understanding of dynamic coastal
environments and the interactions that define them. We will focus specifically on interactions
between land, atmosphere and sea — both geologically back and forecasted forward into climate
change futures — and interactions between people and communities living on and from a marine
coastal ecosystem, where climate change will continue to have profound impacts.



Schedule (subject to adjustments):

Wednesday, 21 September

15.00

18:30
19:30

bus departs from EFund-C Lund Cathedral/Domkyrkan
pit stop & guided tour @ Knéabéickshusen
Caroline Hallin

arrival to Hotel Svea in Simrishamn
kick-off dinner @ Hotel Svea

Thursday, 22 September

07:30
08:45
09:00

10:00

10:30

12:00
1315

optional morning jog with Hanna

latest time to leave hotel, walk to meeting venue @ Marint centrum
Welcome!

Lecture: This coastline’s submerged landscape — a geological reconstruction
Anton Hansson

fika

Lecture: Visions of this coastline — now and into the future
Caroline Hallin

lunch

information from ClimBEco
Cheryl Sjostrom & Ylva van Meeningen



14:00

15:30
15:45
18:00
19:30

information from Marint centrum
Lecture: Fishing in the Baltic Sea, historical and current challenges
Madeleine Lundin, Josefine Larsson & Vesa Tschernij

fika
excursion by bus to allotment gardens in the sea & free time in Kivik
dinner @ Buhres fish restaurant, Kivik

bus back to Simrishamn, arrive @ Hotel Svea 20.00 and finished for the day

Friday, 23 September

09:00

10:40
11:00

12:00
12:30

13:30
15:00

optional morning yoga with Cheryl (7:30) or birdwatching with Heléne (8:30)
Workshop: Rethinking local fishing industries
Ake Thidell

fika & hotel check-out

group discussions on the soundwalk Farewell Falsterbo
Ruben Ritzén & Ludwig Bengtsson Sonesson
time with your PhD representatives

lunch

bus departs for Lund C
bus arrives at Lund C

ClimBEco’s coordinator Cheryl Sjostrom can be reached at any time at 0761 12 96 70.
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